
Shacharis Minyanim Selichos through Simchas Torah

Sunday 25-Sep 26 Elul Selichos 7:30

Monday 26-Sep 27 Elul Selichos 6:20

Tuesday 27-Sep 28 Elul Selichos 6:30

Wednesday 28-Sep 29 Elul Erev Rosh HaShannah 5:30

Thursday 29-Sep 1 Tishrei Rosh HaShannah (1st Day) 8:00

Friday 30-Sep 2 Tishrei Rosh HaShannah (2nd Day) 8:00

Shabbos 1-Oct 3 Tishrei 8:15

Sunday 2-Oct 4 Tishrei Tzom Gedaliah 7:15

Monday 3-Oct 5 Tishrei Selichos 6:05

Tuesday 4-Oct 6 Tishrei Selichos 6:15

Wednesday 5-Oct 7 Tishrei Selichos 6:15

Thursday 6-Oct 8 Tishrei Selichos 6:05

Friday 7-Oct 9 Tishrei Erev Yom Kippur 6:45

Shabbos 8-Oct 10 Tishrei Yom Kippur 8:00

Sunday 9-Oct 11 Tishrei 8:00

Monday 10-Oct 12 Tishrei 6:50

Tuesday 11-Oct 13 Tishrei 7:00

Wednesday 12-Oct 14 Tishrei 7:00

Thursday 13-Oct 15 Tishrei Sukkos (1st Day) 8:45

Friday 14-Oct 16 Tishrei Sukkos (2nd Day) 8:45

Shabbos 15-Oct 17 Tishrei Shabbos Chol HaMoed 8:15

Sunday 16-Oct 18 Tishrei Chol HaMoed 8:00

Monday 17-Oct 19 Tishrei Chol HaMoed 8:00

Tuesday 18-Oct 20 Tishrei Chol HaMoed 8:00

Wednesday 19-Oct 21 Tishrei Hoshana Rabbah 8:00

Thursday 20-Oct 22 Tishrei Shmini Atzeres 8:45

Friday 21-Oct 23 Tishrei Simchas Torah 8:00

Shabbos 22-Oct 24 Tishrei 8:15


